)%)

WEIGHTED
COST

(%)

__________________

COST
RATE
(%)

WEIGHTED
COST

(%)

HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED
RATE COST

)%)

$ 94,385,921 S 94.385,921 $ 1,536,972 5 (2.469,682) $ 93,455.211 39.94% 9.85% 3.93% 10.85% 4.33% 11.85% 4.73%

$ 39631,777 $ 39,631.777 $ 646,200 $ 40,277977 17.22% 4.04% 0.70% 4.04% 0.70% 4.04% 0.70%

$ 46,141,408 S 46,141,408 $ 7S2,340 $ 46,893,748 20.04% 2.94% 0.59% 2.94% 0.59% 2.94% 0.59%

5 5,491,366 $ 5,491,366 5 89,537 $ 5,580,903 2.39% 1S.70% 0.28% 11.70% 0.28% 11.70% 0.28%

$
- $ - S

- S - 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

$ 8,146.930 $ 8,146,930 $ 8,146,930 3.48% 2.40% 0.08% 2.40% 0.08% 2.40% 0.08%

S 39,621,946 S 39,621,946 $ 39,621,946 16.93% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

$
- $

- $ - 0.00% 5.50% 0.00% 5.90% 0.00% 6.30% 0.00%

$ 233,419,347 $ - $ 233,419,347 $ 3,027,049 $ (2.469.682) $ 233,976,714 100.00% 5.58% 5.98% 6.38%

PER BOOKS

ADJUSTMENTS

NON-UTILITY
ADJUSTED

BOOKS FRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE

__________

RATIO
(%)

______________________

COST

RATE
)%)

WEIGHTED

COST
)%)

wIILJrL,PPM

COST
RATE

)%)

I

WEIGHTED
COST

)%)

rillcri PLJII'I I

COST WEIGHTED
RATE COST

)%)

S 92,521,568 $ 92,521,568 $ 1,378,953 $ (2,469,682) 5 91,430,839 37.40% 9.85% 3.68% 10.85% 4.06% 11,85% 4.43%

$ 45,BSS,110 $ 45,855,110 $ 683,430 $ 46,538,540 19.04% 3.43% 0.53% 3.43% 0.65% 3.43% 0.65%

$ 51,877,828 5 51,877,828 $ 773,194 S 52,651,022 21.54% 2.50% 0.54% 2.50% 0,54% 2,50% 0.34%

$ 4,819,568 $ 4,819,568 $ 71,831 $ 4,891,399 2.00% 11.63% 0.23% 11.63% 0.23% 11.63% 0.23%

$
- $

- S
. $ - 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

$ 8,396,644 $ 8,396,644 $ 5,396,644 3.43% 2.33% 0.08% 2,33% 0.08% 233% 0.08%

$ 40,572,918 5 40572,918 $ 40,572,918 16.60% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

$
- $

- S - 0.00% 5.10% 0.00% 5.48% 0.00% 5.85% 0.00%

$ 244,043,636 $ - $ 244,043,536 $ 2,907,408 $)2,469,682) $ 244,481,362 100.00% 5.18% 5.56% 5.93%